PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1526

- Page 1, line 2, replace "three" with "two"
- Page 1, line 4, remove "required curriculum,"
- Page 2, remove lines 27 through 30
- Page 3, remove line 3
- Page 3, line 4, replace "financial assistance" with "school district"
- Page 3, line 17, replace "The state education system" with "A school district"
- Page 3, line 26, replace "state education system institution" with "school district"
- Page 3, line 29, remove "The state board of higher education shall determine whether an institution it"
- Page 3, remove line 30
- Page 4, line 1, remove "b."
- Page 4, line 15, replace "c." with "b."
- Page 5, line 21, remove "and the state board of higher education"
- Page 6, remove lines 24 through 31
- Page 7, remove lines 1 through 31
- Page 8, remove lines 1 through 31
- Page 9, remove lines 1 through 30
- Page 10, remove lines 1 through 31
- Page 11, remove lines 1 through 31
- Page 12, remove lines 1 through 6
- Page 12, line 10, remove "1."
- Page 12, line 11, replace "and shall obtain parental" with an underscored period
- Page 12, remove lines 12 through 30
- Page 13, remove lines 1 through 14
- Renumber accordingly